



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA(MAT) No. 387 of 2024

VED SINGH SONDRAY **versus** SMT. PRIYANKA SONDRAY

10/03/2026	Mr. Rajendra Patel, counsel for the appellant. Mr. G.P. Kurre, counsel for the respondent. Heard. Admit. Learned counsel for the respondent prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file reply of I.A. No.01/2024, application for grant of interim relief. List this case thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
Vasant	